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Specs

Lumens

CRI

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Dimensions

Length (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

3868

Q0

LED

1

3000

LED

120

6.67

Fired Steel

5038
1775
1
7.87
197
7.87

Bastion - 49470-FS-LED

Bastion - 49470-FS-LED

LED Island

The masterfully crafted Bastion lighting series is a bold
choice for any great house. Fashioned from fired steel,
this stunning fixture yields an LED glow to complement
the strength of design. Reflecting the very light it creates,
the jagged steel displays an array of colors to show off a
look that is utterly fearless.

» 96 watt LED light source (included)
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